
PROPERTY OWNERS NAMES

NO.

PARCEL

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

PROPERTY OWNERS NAMES

NO.

PARCEL

CLEOTHER, LATTA HEIRS,

PROPERTY OWNERS NAMES

NO.

PARCEL

NO.

SHEET

NO.

SHEET

NO.

110

111

113

HENRY & JACKIE CRANE 22 & 23

MILDRED & WILLARD GODREY 23

FELICIA & TAGBO EKWUEME - OKOLI 23

JOHN & MINNIE PACKENHAM 23

114 JOHN & MINNIE PACKENHAM 23

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

136A

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

147

148C. L. DORIS FRYE 23

SHEET

DUKE POWER

ADDIE HAYES 24

PARCEL INDEX SHEET

DONALD HEATH 24

DUKE POWER 24

WAYNE PATTERSON 25

PAUL & CYNTHIA HAYES 25

WILLIAM & MARY WHEELEY 25

RAFAEL LOPEZ & DOMINGA MIRANDA 25

ROGER SHIELDS 25

BRYAN WHITE 25

DON & RHONDA SOLOMAN

WILLIAM GARNER & BETTY HESTER

DONALD & SHEILA HURT 14 & 25

PAMELA WILLAMSON CLARK

26

26

26

JAMES BUTCHER 26

PHILLIP TYSON HEIRS

26

26

26137 IVSON FOUST, JR. & JOLLY FOUST

26 & 27

27

RICHARD HOLT 27

28

DANIEL THACKER, JR & LYNNETTE THACKER 28

CARL BRADLEY 28

28

ROBERT & DIANNE FLYNN 18 & 28

149 JESSE & BONITA WRIGHT 17 & 28

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

WILLIAM & PRISCILLA RICE

ELAINE DODSON

18

18

JOHNSON CHAPEL A.M.E. CHURCH 29

29

TOWN OF MEBANE 30 & 31

SNIPES, MARILYN HOLT 31

SETTLE, JOHN D., LEE W. ROBERT K. 31

31

HOLT, MATTHEW HEIRS

SETTLE, JOHN D., LEE W. ROBERT K.

31

31

OBLINGER, BARRIE W. 31

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

JACKSON LEE PROPERTIES INC,

WOODS, ROBERT S.

31 (INSERT)

31 (INSERT)

31 (INSERT)

31 (INSERT)

31 (INSERT)

31 (INSERT)

31 (INSERT)

31 (INSERT)

31 (INSERT)

HARMON, JOHN H.

JACKSON LEE PROPERTIES INC.

JACKSON LEE PROPERTIES INC.

SMITH, ANGENETTE S.

HARMON, JOHN H.

3P-2

175

176

ALFRED & ADELL GAINEY 28

177 14

178 14

ROLAND & JERI CHURCH

LESLIE PLUMB &WILLIAM & JENNIFER PETTY

179 18JOHN & LUANNE PAYNE

22UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

24ELIZABETH FOUST

27

31CONGDON, BRIAN E. & SARAH J.

183

184 5VASANT & PRABHA, SEJPAL

185 17

NOT USED

NOT USED

NOT USED

186

187

188

189

23

25

TERRY & MARGARET GEARHART

EFAIN & MAURS SALAS

18HAROLD THORNTON

190 NO CLAIM

9

NOT USED

NOT USED

25

25

NOT USED

NOT USED

191

192 21TIMBER CREEK ESTATES, LLC

193

194 5

195 17

196 21MEBANE MCGEE ASSOCIATES

NORTH CAROLINA RAILROAD COMPANY 13, 14 & 25

22 & 23BILLY LOYD

116A 23VERNON CLAPP

NCDOT

NCDOT

CUSTODIAN FBO JAMES BUTCHER
PENSCO TRUST COMPANY

CUSTODIAN FBO JAMES BUTCHER
PENSCO TRUST COMPANY

PAMELA BEATRICE SANDERS

GREGORY RANDALL & CHRISTY RANDALL

CHRISTOPHER ROBERT TURNER

ROBERT J. GERARDI

JAMES PIERMARINI

ARNOLD & SARAH BROWN

112

180

181

182

EDWARDS REALTY LLC 24

14 & 25

NOT USED

NO CLAIM

NO CLAIM

11 & 24

NO CLAIM

NO CLAIM

RONNIE C. & KELLY S. WILSON

NO CLAIM
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CATES ELOISE WOOLSEY ESTATE 18 & 29


